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Fri 08/04/2023 11:00 am Varsity Cheer State Team Practice Gym - Athletic Complex Cheerleading Varsity
Sat 08/05/2023 10:00 am Varsity Cheer State Team Practice Gym - Athletic Complex Cheerleading Varsity
Fri 09/01/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Coastal Christian Football Field - Athletic Complex Cheerleading Varsity
Football Varsity
Fri 09/15/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Alpha Omega Football Field - Athletic Complex Cheerleading Varsity
Football Varsity
Fri 09/22/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Cristo Rey Football Field - Athletic Complex Cheerleading Varsity
Football Varsity
Fri 10/13/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Covenant Christian Football Field - Athletic Complex Cheerleading Varsity
Football Varsity
Fri 10/20/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Legacy Christian Football Field - Athletic Complex Cheerleading Varsity
Beaumont Football Varsity
Fri 11/03/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Faith West Football Field - Athletic Complex Cheerleading Varsity
Football Varsity
Fri 11/10/2023 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. St. Pius X McCloy Gym Basketball Girls Varsity
Cheerleading Varsity
Tue 11/14/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Salt and Light McCloy Gym Basketball Girls Varsity
Cheerleading Varsity
Mon 12/04/2023 TBA Varsity Cheer at TAPPS State Competition |Bell County Expo Center Cheerleading Varsity
Thu 01/18/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Faith West McCloy Gym Basketball Girls Varsity
Cheerleading Varsity
Thu 01/18/2024 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Faith West McCloy Gym Basketball Boys Varsity
Cheerleading Varsity
Fri 01/19/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. First Baptist McCloy Gym Basketball Girls Varsity
Christian Cheerleading Varsity
Fri 01/19/2024 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs. First Baptist McCloy Gym Basketball Boys Varsity
Christian Cheerleading Varsity
Tue 01/23/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at Lutheran North Lutheran North Academy Basketball Girls Varsity
Cheerleading Varsity
Tue 01/23/2024 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Lutheran North | McCloy Gym Basketball Boys Varsity
Cheerleading Varsity
Fri 01/26/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball at St. Francis St. Francis Episcopal Gym Basketball Boys Varsity
Episcopal Cheerleading Varsity
Tue 01/30/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Northland NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL Basketball Girls Varsity
Christian Cheerleading Varsity
Tue 01/30/2024 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Northland NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL Basketball Boys Varsity
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Fri 02/02/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Rosehill McCloy Gym Basketball Girls Varsity
Christian Cheerleading Varsity
Fri 02/02/2024 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Rosehill McCloy Gym Basketball Boys Varsity
Christian Cheerleading Varsity
Sat 02/24/2024 5:00 pm Basketball Regional Game @Brazos Brazos Christian School Basketball Boys Varsity
Christian v. New Braunfels Christian Cheerleading Varsity
Wed 02/28/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs. St. Francis UNIVERSITY H S Basketball Boys Varsity
Episcopal (Final Four) Cheerleading Varsity
Thu 02/29/2024 TBA Basketball Championship ROBINSONH S Basketball Boys Varsity
Cheerleading Varsity
Mon 03/04/2024 4:00 pm MS & HS Cheer Tryouts McCloy Gym Cheerleading MS
Cheerleading Varsity
Tue 03/05/2024 4:00 pm MS & HS Cheer Tryouts McCloy Gym Cheerleading MS
Cheerleading Varsity
Wed 03/06/2024 4:00 pm MS & HS Cheer Tryouts McCloy Gym Cheerleading MS
Cheerleading Varsity
Fri 03/08/2024 4:00 pm HS Cheer Tryouts McCloy Gym Cheerleading Varsity




